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1 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 20.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Gian 10.00

1 b Lang Sven ** 20.00
+ Fuster Sepp * 10.00
+ Ackermann Rico * 10.00

2 a Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Gasenzer Christian 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick 10.00

2 b Schoch Cornel 19.75
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00

2 c Schneider Domenic *** 19.75
+ Zwyssig Raphael *** 10.00
+ Signer Andy ** 9.75

2 d Schlegel Werner *** 19.75
+ Schläpfer Markus ** 10.00
+ Odermatt Gian Maria ** 9.75

2 e Nüesch Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

2 f Maurer Quentin (2006) 19.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric 9.75

2 g Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Suter Nicolas 9.75
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

3 a Nef Tobias (2005) 19.50
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

3 b Mösli Marcel 19.50
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75

3 c Lengacher Gian 19.50
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Fuster Sepp * 9.75

3 d Burkhalter Thomas * 19.50
+ Giger Urs * 9.75
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

4 Ackermann Roman 19.00
- Baumann Nico 9.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

5 a Rychen Roger *** 18.75
- Poltera Andrin ** 8.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

5 b Poltera Andrin ** 18.75
- Rychen Roger *** 8.75
+ Ruppanner Philipp 10.00

5 c Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
- Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 9.75

5 d Gnägi Damian * 18.75
+ Keller Werner * 9.75
- Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00

5 e Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.75
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Baumann Nico 8.75

5 f Brülisauer Dominik * 18.75
+ Waser David 9.75
- Gnägi Damian * 9.00

5 g Bordos Ion 18.75
- Stadelmann Patrick 8.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

5 h Kuster Thomas ** 18.75
o Signer Andy ** 8.75
+ Roth Michael 10.00

5 i Kammermann Dominik 18.75
o Roth Michael 8.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00

5 j Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.75
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 10.00
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

6 a Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

6 b Giger Florian 18.50
- Keller Cedric 8.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

6 c Zwyssig Raphael *** 18.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 10.00

6 d Widmer Dominik 18.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 10.00

6 e Vetterli Sven 18.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico * 8.50

6 f Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

6 g Signer Walter 18.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00

6 h Signer Tobias 18.50
+ Schoch René 10.00
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 i Signer Andy ** 18.50
+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.75

6 j Schoch René 18.50
o Signer Tobias 8.50
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00

6 k Schmid Gian 18.50
+ Diem Hansruedi 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

6 l Schläpfer Markus ** 18.50
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50
+ Signer Tobias 10.00

6 m Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Giger Florian 8.50

6 n Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo 10.00

6 o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 18.50
+ Schmid Patrick * 10.00
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

6 p Mösli Timo (2006) 18.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 10.00

6 q Meier Christian 18.50
o Waser David 8.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

6 r Jung Valentin 18.50
o Brunner Dominik 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

6 s Inauen Aurel 18.50
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

6 t Inauen Andreas * 18.50
+ Weder Yanick 10.00
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50

6 u Giger Urs * 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50
+ Dörig Maurus 10.00

6 v Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
+ Schiess Roman (2007) 10.00
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

6 w Dörig Maurus 18.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50

6 x Bühlmann Daniel * 18.50
+ Giger Lorenz * 10.00
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

6 y Bissig Luc (2007) 18.50
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
o Mösli Marcel 8.50

6 z Ackermann Rico * 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00
o Lang Sven ** 8.50

7 a Weder Yanick 18.25
+ Signer Walter 9.75
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

7 b Waser David 18.25
+ Meier Christian 9.75
o Brülisauer Dominik * 8.50

7 c Wälti Lars (2005) 18.25
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
o Giger Lorenz * 8.50

7 d Vogel Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

7 e Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75
o Bordos Ion 8.50

7 f Schmid Patrick * 18.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.50
+ Schmid Gian 9.75

7 g Ruppanner Philipp 18.25
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
o Poltera Andrin ** 8.50
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7 h Roth Michael 18.25
+ Kammermann Dominik 9.75
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

7 i Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

7 j Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

7 k Knellwolf Sebastian 18.25
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

7 l Keller Werner * 18.25
o Gnägi Damian * 8.50
+ Brunner Dominik 9.75

7 m Giger Lorenz * 18.25
o Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75

7 n Gasenzer Christian 18.25
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75

7 o Bürge Gian (2005) 18.25
o Dörig Maurus 8.50
+ Schiess Roman (2007) 9.75

7 p Brunner Dominik 18.25
+ Jung Valentin 9.75
o Keller Werner * 8.50

8 a Krauer Andri (2005) 17.75
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00
- Graf Silvan (2005) 8.75

8 b Baumann Nico 17.75
- Ackermann Roman 9.00
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

9 a Stadelmann Patrick 17.25
- Bordos Ion 8.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

9 b Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
- Nay Kyron (2006) 8.75

9 c Nay Kyron (2006) 17.25
o Schoch Cornel 8.50
- Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

9 d Matter Max (2005) 17.25
o Mösli Marcel 8.50
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

9 e Keller Cedric 17.25
- Giger Florian 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

9 f Diem Hansruedi 17.25
o Schmid Gian 8.50
- Matter Max (2005) 8.75

9 g Vogler Elias (2007) 17.25
o Vetterli Sven 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian 8.75

9 h Stricker Andy (2007) 17.25
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

9 i Fuster Sepp * 17.25
o Lang Sven ** 8.50
o Lengacher Gian 8.75

10 a Widmer Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Lengacher Gian 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

10 b Walt Robin (2007) 17.00
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 c Suter Nicolas 17.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Signer Walter 8.50

10 d Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Ruppanner Philipp 8.50
o Meier Christian 8.50

10 e Schiess Roman (2007) 17.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

10 f Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Schoch Cornel 8.50

10 g Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

10 h Inauen Ivo 17.00
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

10 i Haltinner Laurin (2006) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

10 j Graf Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Schoch René 8.50

10 k Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


